JANUARY 2, 2022

EPIPHANY OF THE LORD

ST. BRUNO CHURCH

Parish Staff

Fr. Dave Heney daveheney@gmail.com
FrAbebe@stbrunochurch.org
Fr.Michael.Tang@Imu.edu
562-947-5637 x113

DeaconMike@stbrunochurch.org
562-947-5637 x117

DeaconGabe@stbrunochurch.org
562-947-5637 x122

teresa@stbrunochurch.org
562-947-5637 x114

Ana Flores ana@stbrunochurch,org
Parish Operations Assistant 562-947-5637 x119

Linda Brusher
Receptionist

Fr. Abebe Teklemariam
Fr. Michael Tang

Dn. Mike Freeman

Dn. Gabe Saavedra

Teresa James
Parish Business Manager

linda@stbrunochurch.org
562-947-5637 x110

carol@stbrunochurch.org
562-947-5637 x110

bethann@stbrunochurch.org
562-947-5637 x220

Carol Barragan
Evening Office Assistant

Bethann Martinez
Music & Liturgy Director

St. Bruno Catholic School 562-943-8812

Sisters 562-947-1177

Lovers of the Holy Cross

Bulletin Announcements  bulletin@stbrunochurch.org

Jason Manley, Director of Youth & Family Ministry
Confirmation & Life Teen (High School)
jason@stbrunochurch.org 562-947-5637 x118

Emmarie Soto, SBYFM Outreach

Bloom (Parents with/and Children Ages 0-5) |
Abide (Young Adults Ages 18-24)
emmarie@stbrunochurch.org 562-947-5637 x221

Tania Lopez, Elementary & Junior High Coordinator
Club 345 - Grades 3-5 | Edge - Grades 6-8
tania@stbrunochurch.org 562-947-5637 x221

Deanna Gross, First Holy Communion Prep Coordinator
FHC Prep - Grades 1-3

deanna@stbrunochurch.org 562-947-5637 x221

Infant Baptism

For helpful information and guidance regarding Infant
Baptism, please go to our website www.stbrunochurch.org.
We are pleased to assist your family with this first and
important Sacrament. If you have questions after reviewing
the website, please email Baptism@stbrunochurch.org.

Rt

Places Where You Can Belong

ACCW (Archdiocesan Council of Catholic Women) Helena Smyth, 652-0744
ADULT CONFIRMATION Deacon Mike, 947-5637 x117

ALPHA Ed Vidaurri, 761-3562
ALTAR SERVERS Parish Center, 947-5637
ALTAR SOCIETY Jean Liosi, 947-3110
ANNULMENTS Parish Center, 947-5637
BAPTISM COORDINATOR Selene Garcia, 947-5637 x336
BEREAVEMENT Parish Center, 947-5637
BEREAVEMENT SUPPORT GROUP Cathy Narvaez, 631-8844
BIBLE STUDY Norm Clark, 696-3411

CATHOLIC MEN'’S FELLOWSHIP Dave Zofrea, 221-2544
CHILDREN'S LITURGY of the WORD  Tania Lopez, 947-5637 x221
CURSILLO Noah Munoz, 201-2175
DAUGHTERS OF MARY Elba Arocho, 217-5445
EAGLES WINGS (An Iliness Support Group) Monica Radel, 631-6708
FINANCE COUNCIL Dennis Rosas, 947-5637
FRIENDLY FRIENDS OF CRAFTS & PRAYERS Donna Marini, 943-7311
KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS Chris Regenfuss, 947-4937
LECTORS Elizabeth Robins, 947-7377
LEGION OF MARY Martha Olivas, 413-4645
MARRIAGE MINISTRY Rafael & Juliette Cagigas, 909-239-5398
MINISTERS OF HOLY COMMUNION  Elizabeth Robins, 947-7377
MISSION OF DIVINE MERCY David Acevedo, 879-8434
PASTORAL CARE FOR SICK AND ELDERLY  Toni Clark, 947-5637
PRAYER COMMUNITY MaryAnn DiPinto, 943-7645
R.C.ILA. (Rite of Christian Initiation of Adults) Deacon Gabe, 947-5637 x122
RESPECT LIFE (Leader) Dave Finamore 714-625-7061
SAFEGUARD THE CHILDREN Deacon Mike, 947-5637 x117
SCRIP 947-5637 x116

SPRING FEST Parish Center, 947-5637
ST. VINCENT de PAUL Toni Clark, 947-5637
USHERS Reginald Franco, 626-826-4218

WOMEN'S BIBLE STUDY
(At the Feet of Jesus)

Maria Saavedra, 843-1104

Connect With Us
on Social Media

Facebook: search
“St. Bruno Catholic Church”
Instagram @stbruno
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